St. Martin Catholic School
4314 - 54A Avenue

Vegreville, AB T9C 1C8
Phone: 780-632-2266 Fax: 780-632-6886
website: stmn.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2020/2021 School Year

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name 2020/2021 Fee Amount
Activity Fees
ECS Field Trips TBD
Gr 1 Field Trips TBD
Gr 2 Field Trips TBD
Gr 3 Field Trips TBD
Gr 4 Field Trips TBD
Gr 5 Field Trips TBD
Gr 6 Field Trips TBD
Young Authors Conference $30.00
Cafeteria Sales, Hot Lunch, Milk Programs
Boston Pizza Lunch - Price Per Pizza $5.00
Milk Program - Price Per Carton $1.00
ECS Enhanced Program Fees
Nature Kindergarten Tuition $3,900.00
Extra-Curricular Fees
Athletics - Basketball/Volleyball/Badminton Tournament $10.00
Fees for Optional Courses
Rec & Leadership - Field Trips TBD
Recreation & Leadership Registration Deposit $50.00
Recreation and Leadership Program Fee $250.00
Foods Semester 1 $25.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services
ECS Kanga Pouches $11.50
NSF Cheque Fee $25.00
Preschool
Pre Kindergarten Tuition $3,000.00
Technology User Fees
Tech Leasing Fee $20.00

TBD = To be decided

Any fees with TBD will be updated when the cost has been determined
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